QTO00DD - Feature #2873

C3-L15CI10S-2023.03.020000002000000000000
03/06/2023 10:36 AM - dj Li

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: dj Li
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

03/06/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

3.2[2305900000:020000002000000000000000400000000000

History

#1 - 03/06/2023 10:37 AM - dj Li

- Tracker changed from Bug to Feature

04/04/2025

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

